
 

Term 
One 

Week Starts  Week Ends Start Duration 
 

End 
Day 
 

Term Two Week Starts Week Ends Start Duration End Day 

WK 1 7  September 12 September Mon 6 Days     Sat WK 16  11 January 16  January Mon 6 Days Sat 

WK 2 14 September 19 September Mon 6 Days     Sat WK 17 18 January 23  January Mon 6 Days Sat 

WK 3 21 September 26 October Mon 6 Days     Sat  WK 18 25 January 30 January Mon 6 Days Sat 

WK 4 28 September 3  October Mon 6 Days     Sat WK19 1 February 6   February Mon 6 Days Sat 

WK 5 5   October 10 October Mon 6 Days     Sat WK20 8 February 13  February Mon 6 Days Sat 

WK 6 12 October 17 October Mon 6 Days     Sat Mid-Term 
Break Hols 

15 February 21 February Sun 8 Days Sun 

WK 7 19 October  24 October Mon 6 Days     Sat 
Mid -Term  
Break Hols 

 

26 October 
 

1 November 
 

Sun 
 

8 Days 
 

    Sun 
 

WK 21 22 February 27 February Mon 6 Days Sat 

WK 22 29 February 5  March Mon 6 Days Sat 

WK 23 7   March 12 March Mon 6 Days Sat 

WK  8 2 November 7  November Mon 6 Days     Sat Wk 24 14 March 19 March Tues 6 Days Sat 

WK 9 9 November 14 November Mon 6 Days     Sat                           Note: no classes on Mon 17 March, to be rescheduled 

WK10 16 November 21 November Mon 6 Days     Sat WK 25  21 March 26 March Mon 6 Days Sat 

Student Concerts in various locations               ( 20-22 November) 
 

Easter Hols 28 March  10 April Sun 6 DAYS Sun 

WK 11 23 November 28 November Mon 6 Days    Sat Wk 26 11 April 16 April Mon 6  Days Sat 

WK 12  30 November 5  December Mon 6 Days    Sat Wk 27 18 April 23 April Mon 6 Days Sat 

WK 13 7  December 12 December Mon 6 Days    Sat  

The Annual Christmas Concert, An Grianan Theatre Letterkenny 

                                           Sunday 6 December 

                          Student Concerts in Various Locations  22- 24 April 

WK 28 25 April 30 April Mon 6 Days Sat 

WK 14 14 December 19 December Mon 5 Days     Fri WK 29 2 May 7 May Mon 5 Days Sat 

Xmas  Hol 21 December 3 January Sun 15 Days    Sun                          Note: No classes on Mon 2nd May, to be rescheduled 

WK 30 9 May 14 May Mon 6 Days Sat 

WK 15 4 January 9 January Mon 6 Days     Sat Reserved 
week 

16 May 21 May Mon  6 Days Sat 

 


